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XCVI. Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
Debreceni Sportuszoda
2024. 08. 09., 9:00:00 (S5)

PRELIM OVERALL RESULTS 7 i, o
18 04:10.79 CSEH Laszlé Barcelona  2003. jul. 27.
'] 17 04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest  2020. jul. 24
Men s 400m Medley 16 04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE)  2019. jdl. 26.
29. Event
| RNK Lane Swimmer YOB NAT Club Time Gap FINA
1. 2/4 LOZE laroslav 2007 RSF Russian Federation 04:29.73 726
R.Id6 00.66 50m 28.54 100m 01:00.46 150m 01:34.44 200m 02:07.33 250m 02:47.40 300m 03:26.40 350m 03:58.31
31.92 33.98 32.89 40.07 39.00 31.91
400m 04:29.73
31.42
2. 2/5 ZANYI Ferdinand Tamas 2007 Lérinc Swim Team 04:36.00 +06.27 678
R.Id6 00.70 50m 28.92 100m 01:02.98 150m 01:38.61 200m 02:12.49 250m 02:52.76 300m 03:33.60 350m 04:06.30
34.06 35.63 33.88 40.27 40.84 32.70
400m 04:36.00
29.70
3. 1/4 KOVACS Botond 2007 BVSC-Zuglé 04:37.83 +08.10 664
R.Id6 00.71 50m 29.96 100m 01:03.76 150m 01:38.90 200m 02:14.18 250m 02:54.73 300m 03:34.25 350m 04:06.83
33.80 35.14 35.28 40.55 39.52 32.58
400m 04:37.83
31.00
4. 1/3 POTECZIN Daniel 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:39.05 +09.32 656
R.Id6 00.72 50m 29.81 100m 01:03.23 150m 01:39.64 200m 02:14.87 250m 02:57.85 300m 03:39.22 350m 04:10.87
33.42 36.41 35.23 42.98 41.37 31.65
400m 04:39.05
28.18
5. 1/5 KARPATI Maté 2008 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:39.72 +09.99 651
R.Id6 00.69 50m 29.40 100m 01:03.73 150m 01:40.66 200m 02:15.57 250m 02:57.03 300m 03:38.20 350m 04:10.06
34.33 36.93 34.91 41.46 4117 31.86
400m 04:39.72
29.66
6. 2/3 BUDA Levente 2008 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:39.89 +10.16 650
R.Id6 00.74 50m 28.68 100m 01:01.60 150m 01:38.46 200m 02:14.14 250m 02:54.23 300m 03:34.70 350m 04:08.49
32.92 36.86 35.68 40.09 40.47 33.79
400m 04:39.89
31.40
7. 2/6 SARKOZI Szabolcs 2007 Kaposvéri Sportkézpont és Sportiskola 04:43.41 +13.68 626
R.Id6 00.69 50m 28.38 100m 01:01.48 150m 01:38.80 200m 02:15.03 250m 02:57.41 300m 03:38.72 350m 04:11.76
33.10 37.32 36.23 42.38 41.31 33.04
400m 04:43.41
31.65
8. 2/1 NAGY Bence 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:45.49 +15.76 612
R.Id6 00.60 50m 30.53 100m 01:04.14 150m 01:41.58 200m 02:17.66 250m 02:59.73 300m 03:40.96 350m 04:14.27
33.61 37.44 36.08 42.07 41.23 33.31
400m 04:45.49
31.22
9. 2/2 SZABO Gergb 2008 Sarvari Gyogyfiirds 04:45.85 +16.12 610
R.Id6 00.71 50m 30.12 100m 01:03.55 150m 01:41.83 200m 02:19.87 250m 02:58.31 300m 03:37.70 350m 04:12.75
33.43 38.28 38.04 38.44 39.39 35.05
400m 04:45.85
33.10
10. 2/0 PAVA Szabolcs 2006 A Jovs SC 04:47.80 +18.07 598
R.Id6 00.62 50m 29.11 100m 01:03.35 150m 01:39.42 200m 02:14.98 250m 02:57.84 300m 03:41.90 350m 04:15.77
34.24 36.07 35.56 42.86 44.06 33.87
400m 04:47.80
32.03
1. 2/8 VOROS Zsombor 2007 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:52.86 +23.13 567
R.Id6 00.61 50m 30.43 100m 01:05.85 150m 01:43.33 200m 02:21.29 250m 03:04.09 300m 03:47.22 350m 04:20.75
35.42 37.48 37.96 42.80 43.13 33.53
400m 04:52.86
32.11
12. 2/7 HONTI-PECORA Sebestyén 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:59.06 +29.33 533
R.Id6 00.65 50m 30.13 100m 01:04.93 150m 01:42.19 200m 02:18.55 250m 03:03.97 300m 03:50.30 350m 04:25.57
34.80 37.26 36.36 45.42 46.33 35.27
400m 04:59.06
33.49
13. 2/9 JUHASZ Soma Andor 2008 Budapesti Honvéd SE 05:09.00 +39.27 483
R.Id6 00.61 50m 32.69 100m 01:11.21 150m 01:51.64 200m 02:30.54 250m 03:12.64 300m 03:55.76 350m 04:32.60
38.52 40.43 38.90 4210 43.12 36.84
400m 05:09.00
36.40
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